IDP Series
KEY FEATURES
Touch Type
Projected Capacitive Support 10 points Multi-Touch
Support 2 Signal Interfaces
VGA/HDMI
IP Rating
IP54 Front Panel

Front View
Operating Temperature
0°C ~ 40°C
System Dimensions (mm)
Display Type W H D
8" LCD 200.5 161.3 29.6
10.1" LCD 260.5 179.1 27.7
12.1 LCD 299.4 235.9 37.2
15.6" LCD 391 246 40
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © April 13, 2022 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
IDP080P-MS 790-IDP080-300G 8" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 250nits, VGA only, DC Jack
IDP080P-MSS 790-IDP080-400G 8" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 250nits, VGA only, DC Jack, with standard
IDP101P-MS 790-IDP101-100G 10.1" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 400nits, VGA/HDMI, DC Jack
IDP101P-MSS 790-IDP101-200G 10.1" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 400nits, VGA/HDMI, DC Jack, with standard
IDP121P-MS 790-IDP121-000G 12.1" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 500nits, VGA/HDMI, DC Jack
IDP121P-MSS 790-IDP121-100G 12.1" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 500nits, VGA/HDMI, DC Jack, with standard
IDP156P-MS 790-IDP156-000G 15.6" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 250nits, VGA only, DC Jack
IDP156P-MSS 790-IDP156-100G 15.6" TFT Monitor with Projected Capacitive Touch, 250nits, VGA only, DC Jack, with standard
1 VGA cable
1 USB cable (Mini USB to A Type)
1 Power Adapter
1 Audio cable (only for audio model)